Reconstucton Prvate Limited (OARPL), Secured Credior, on 28,06.2024. The below-mentioned property wil be sod on “As is where is”, “As is whats”, and "Whatever thereis” and without 
recourse basis on 04.12 2025t 01.00 pm (st date and ime for subission of ids is 03.12.2025 by 6.00 PM),forrecovery of Rs.9,04,948.75- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Four Thousand Nine 
Hundred Forty Eight and Paise Seventy Five Only) being dues payable as on 10-05-19, plus accrued interestlnreaized interest at the contractual ate(s)together with incidental expenses, 
costs, charges,etc. except recovery tlhe date o payment due fo the Mis Omkara Assets Reconstructon Private Limied Secured Creditor from above mentioned borrower and co-borrower.